No.

Appl. No.

2315003632
2315012588
2315012766
2315010663
2315002734

2315002152
2315005750

2315009152

Name

Priya
Sharma

Smiksha
Singh

Jhanvi

Sahil
Sharma

Prakriti

Muskan
Rupali

Shivanshi
Singh

Father's
Name

Vishal
Sharma
Sanjay
Singh
Mahavir
Singh
Kuldeep
Chand
Anil
Kumar
Sunil
Rajesh
Kumar
Ajay
Kumar
Singh

DoB

21-06-1999

09-03-2001

25-07-2002

17-06-2003

25-08-2003

21-10-2003
26-06-1999

05-05-2000

GEN

GEN

GEN

RAS

GEN

86.40

78.40

94.80

93.14

82.80

96.60
89.30

77.90

92.20

76.00

90.04

83.80

87.60

98.80
70.80

70.33

Panjab University, Chandigarh
Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories))
M.Sc (Biophysics) - Hons. School System
Department: DEPARTMENT OF BIOPHYSICS
Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

CET
(obt./
Total)

PU.
Wig.
(5%)

Overall
Marks

Hons.
Wig.
(15%)

CET Appl.
no.

Qualy. CET(60)
Norm.
(40)

NCC/
NSS/
YW /
Skill
(upto
4%)

Qualy.
Marks
Total

Qualy.
Marks
obt.

720 1000 25.75/75 2312009009 28.8 20.6 0 0 4.32 53.72
1520 2000 26.75/75 2312006870 30.4 214 0 1.52 0 53.32
1638 2000 21.5/75 2312008851 32.76 17.2 0 1.638 0 51.598
2041 2400 21.25/75 2312005069 34.017 17 0 0 0 51.017
2400 2900 21.25/75 2312002866 33.103 17 0 0 0 50.103
85 100 17.25/75 2312002932 34 13.8 0 0 0 47.8
1373 2000 12.5/75 2312005640 27.46 10 0 1373 0 38.833
977 1800 15/75 2312005735 21.711 12 0 0 0 33.711

REMELE

Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Approved PU Wtg: Rejected
Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. RAS -Approved PU Wtg: Rejected
Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Rejected

Approved by Dept. BC -Approved PU Wtg: Rejected
Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. BC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Rural area
certificate must be in prescribed format of Panjab University,
Chandigarh. Both Class 10 and 12 should be from school located in
rural area. In case, the student passed 10 and 12 classes from two
different schools located in different rural area then certificate must
be signed and stamped by both School Principals. for prescribed
format please visit https://onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/
specimen/ruralarearev.pdf PU Wtg: Rejected



