Panjab University, Chandigarh Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories)) M.Sc (Biophysics) - Hons. School System Department: DEPARTMENT OF BIOPHYSICS Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	CET (obt./ Total)	CET Appl. no.	Qualy. Norm. (40)	CET(60)	NCC/ NSS/ YW / Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Hons. Wtg. (15%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
1	2315003632	Priya Sharma	Vishal Sharma	21-06-1999	GEN	86.40	92.20	720	1000	25.75/75	2312009009	28.8	20.6	0	0	4.32	53.72	Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Approved PU Wtg: Rejected
2	2315012588	Smiksha Singh	Sanjay Singh	09-03-2001	GEN	78.40	76.00	1520	2000	26.75/75	2312006870	30.4	21.4	0	1.52	0	53.32	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
3	2315012766	Jhanvi	Mahavir Singh	25-07-2002	GEN	94.80	90.04	1638	2000	21.5/75	2312008851	32.76	17.2	0	1.638	0	51.598	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
4	2315010663	Sahil Sharma	Kuldeep Chand	17-06-2003	RAS	93.14	83.80	2041	2400	21.25/75	2312005069	34.017	17	0	0	0	51.017	Approved by Dept. RAS -Approved PU Wtg: Rejected
5	2315002734	Prakriti	Anil Kumar	25-08-2003	GEN	82.80	87.60	2400	2900	21.25/75	2312002866	33.103	17	0	0	0	50.103	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Rejected
6	2315002152	Muskan	Sunil	21-10-2003	ВС	96.60	98.80	85	100	17.25/75	2312002932	34	13.8	0	0	0	47.8	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved PU Wtg: Rejected
7	2315005750	Rupali	Rajesh Kumar	26-06-1999	SC	89.30	70.80	1373	2000	12.5/75	2312005640	27.46	10	0	1.373	0	38.833	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
8	2315009152	Shivanshi Singh	Ajay Kumar Singh	05-05-2000	ВС	77.90	70.33	977	1800	15/75	2312005735	21.711	12	0	0	0	33.711	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Rural area certificate must be in prescribed format of Panjab University, Chandigarh. Both Class 10 and 12 should be from school located in

certificate must be in prescribed format of Panjab University,
Chandigarh. Both Class 10 and 12 should be from school located in
rural area. In case, the student passed 10 and 12 classes from two
different schools located in different rural area then certificate must
be signed and stamped by both School Principals. for prescribed
format please visit https://onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/
specimen/ruralarearev.pdf PU Wtg: Rejected